
TRA 2023 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
EVENT SQUADDING

Tuesday, 4 April 2023

50m RIFLE THREE POSITION
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 9:15 AM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

1 11 48 ROSSITER,  Jack SA

1 12 6 MCNAIR,  Stephanie NZ

1 15 54 MANGAN,  Terry WA

1 16 28 SEVELJ,  Andrew SA

1 19 49 LOVSETH,  Mari Bardseng NOR

1 22 21 SAMPSON,  Dane Qld
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TRA 2023 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
EVENT SQUADDING

Wednesday, 5 April 2023

ISSF AIR RIFLE MATCH
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 8:45 AM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

1 4 55 COLLIER,  Elise Vic

1 5 54 MANGAN,  Terry WA

1 6 6 MCNAIR,  Stephanie NZ

1 7 35 JUHASZ,  Eszter FIN

1 8 49 LOVSETH,  Mari Bardseng NOR

1 10 24 LAWLER,  Elizabeth NSW

1 11 21 SAMPSON,  Dane Qld

1 12 48 ROSSITER,  Jack SA

1 15 15 LAWLER,  Andrew NSW

WSPS 50m PRONE R6, R9  Match
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 9:00 AM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

1 20 58 BRYDON,  Scottie Qld

1 21 63 ZAPPELLI,  Anton WA

OPEN SUPPORTED AIR RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 12:00 PM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

1 2 27 ANGELATOS,  Martin WA

1 5 25 GORDON,  Terry WA

1 7 46 HARRINGTON,  Ron WA

1 9 72 PORTER,  John WA

1 10 53 FORBES,  Graeme WA

1 11 66 TAYLOR,  Leith WA
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TRA 2023 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
EVENT SQUADDING

Thursday, 6 April 2023

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED PAIRS Match
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 8:45 AM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

1 7 35 JUHASZ,  Eszter FIN

1 10 15 LAWLER,  Andrew NSW

WSPS 10m AIR RIFLE MIXED PRONE R3, R5
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 8:45 AM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

1 4 36 BENNETT,  Michael Tas

1 6 58 BRYDON,  Scottie Qld

1 8 63 ZAPPELLI,  Anton WA

50m PRONE MATCH - MEN, WOMEN/ JNR
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 10:45 AM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

1 2 15 LAWLER,  Andrew NSW

1 3 45 TURNER,  Francis WA

1 4 47 LOWE,  Jason SA

1 5 13 BURGER,  John WA

1 6 30 FREHNER,  Ian WA

1 7 19 WALTERS,  Coral WA

1 8 48 ROSSITER,  Jack SA

1 9 22 FERGUSON,  Kiel WA

1 11 12 CROATTO,  Daniel Vic

1 12 6 MCNAIR,  Stephanie NZ

1 13 31 COWBURN,  Barry WA

1 15 7 MCNAIR,  Caley NZ

1 17 4 MCNAIR,  Robbie NZ

1 18 49 LOVSETH,  Mari Bardseng NOR

1 19 21 SAMPSON,  Dane Qld

1 20 24 LAWLER,  Elizabeth NSW

1 21 52 SHIERS,  Roy WA

1 24 5 MCNAIR,  Ruth NZ

1 25 67 WRIGHT,  David NSW

1 26 68 KELLY,  Wayne NSW

1 27 28 SEVELJ,  Andrew SA
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TRA 2023 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
EVENT SQUADDING

Thursday, 6 April 2023

OPEN AIR RIFLE MATCH
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 1:00 PM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

1 2 49 LOVSETH,  Mari Bardseng NOR

1 4 24 LAWLER,  Elizabeth NSW

1 5 54 MANGAN,  Terry WA

1 6 48 ROSSITER,  Jack SA

1 7 6 MCNAIR,  Stephanie NZ

1 8 35 JUHASZ,  Eszter FIN

1 9 21 SAMPSON,  Dane Qld

1 10 55 COLLIER,  Elise Vic

1 11 68 KELLY,  Wayne NSW

1 14 15 LAWLER,  Andrew NSW
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TRA 2023 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
EVENT SQUADDING

Friday, 7 April 2023

JIM SMITH 50M PRONE DAY 1
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 8:30 AM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

1 3 47 LOWE,  Jason SA

1 7 7 MCNAIR,  Caley NZ

1 10 6 MCNAIR,  Stephanie NZ

1 12 31 COWBURN,  Barry WA

1 13 67 WRIGHT,  David NSW

1 17 45 TURNER,  Francis WA

1 19 13 BURGER,  John WA

1 20 15 LAWLER,  Andrew NSW

JIM SMITH 50M PRONE DAY 1
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 10:00 AM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

2 3 30 FREHNER,  Ian WA

2 5 12 CROATTO,  Daniel Vic

2 6 8 YOUD,  Barry Tas

2 7 22 FERGUSON,  Kiel WA

2 9 24 LAWLER,  Elizabeth NSW

2 13 9 GLANVILLE,  Graham Tas

2 14 52 SHIERS,  Roy WA

2 15 68 KELLY,  Wayne NSW

2 18 28 SEVELJ,  Andrew SA

2 19 5 MCNAIR,  Ruth NZ

2 22 4 MCNAIR,  Robbie NZ

2 23 19 WALTERS,  Coral WA

50m BENCHREST DAY 1
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 12:15 PM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

1 2 44 BARRETT,  William WA

1 3 26 EDWARDS,  Maureen WA

1 4 71 HILBERS,  Marc WA

1 5 16 PINTABONA,  Michael WA

1 6 62 HALLIDAY,  Tony WA

1 7 10 KELLY,  Ivan NSW

1 8 34 JENKINS,  David NSW
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TRA 2023 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
EVENT SQUADDING

Friday, 7 April 2023

50m BENCHREST DAY 1
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 12:15 PM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

1 9 40 COTTERELL,  Kay WA

1 10 18 LA MACCHIA,  Adrian WA

1 11 29 BENGIORNO,  Len WA

1 12 23 STOFFELS,  Shaun WA

1 13 60 RATCLIFFE,  Sean WA

1 15 69 KAHLFELD,  Jurgen WA

1 16 74 CORBETT,  Hugh WA

1 17 72 PORTER,  John WA

1 18 31 COWBURN,  Barry WA

1 19 65 MEACHEM,  Greg WA

1 22 70 HILBERS,  Natasha WA

1 23 73 LITTLELY,  David WA

1 25 17 ROLFE,  Cameron WA

1 26 41 EARNEST,  Seane WA

50m BENCHREST DAY 1
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 2:00 PM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

2 2 2 COLLAROS,  Bill NSW

2 5 46 HARRINGTON,  Ron WA

2 6 57 MIGHALL,  John WA

2 7 51 FITZGERALD,  Ethan WA

2 8 28 SEVELJ,  Andrew SA

2 9 53 FORBES,  Graeme WA

2 10 3 CRESP,  Mark SA

2 11 66 TAYLOR,  Leith WA

2 12 30 FREHNER,  Ian WA

2 14 50 ARCHER,  Gary WA

2 15 20 IBBOTSON,  Clive WA

2 16 61 DEMPSEY,  Todd WA

2 18 32 MCLAUGHLAN,  Fran WA

2 20 13 BURGER,  John WA

2 21 33 JENKINS,  Danae NSW

2 23 43 PUZEY,  Ronald WA

2 24 14 HIDDLESTONE,  Natalie WA
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TRA 2023 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
EVENT SQUADDING

Friday, 7 April 2023

50m BENCHREST DAY 1
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 2:00 PM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

2 25 39 JOHNSON,  Reg WA

2 26 38 OLIVER,  Peter WA

50m F CLASS DEMONSTRATION MATCH
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 3:45 PM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

1 4 62 HALLIDAY,  Tony WA

1 7 42 ALI,  Initiaz WA

1 8 75 BRISTOW-BAOHM,  Landon WA

1 9 60 RATCLIFFE,  Sean WA

1 10 11 TOTH,  Andy WA

1 11 56 SERRANGELL,  Anthony WA

1 12 14 HIDDLESTONE,  Natalie WA

1 15 50 ARCHER,  Gary WA

1 16 28 SEVELJ,  Andrew SA

1 18 43 PUZEY,  Ronald WA

1 19 23 STOFFELS,  Shaun WA

1 20 18 LA MACCHIA,  Adrian WA

1 25 59 HIBBERT,  Damien WA
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TRA 2023 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
EVENT SQUADDING

Sunday, 9 April 2023

20m PRONE BILL EDDY  MATCH
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 8:00 AM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

1 7 52 SHIERS,  Roy WA

1 9 8 YOUD,  Barry Tas

1 11 5 MCNAIR,  Ruth NZ

1 12 28 SEVELJ,  Andrew SA

1 18 9 GLANVILLE,  Graham Tas

1 21 22 FERGUSON,  Kiel WA

1 22 4 MCNAIR,  Robbie NZ

1 23 31 COWBURN,  Barry WA

20m PRONE BILL EDDY  MATCH
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 10:15 AM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

2 5 6 MCNAIR,  Stephanie NZ

2 8 67 WRIGHT,  David NSW

2 9 7 MCNAIR,  Caley NZ

2 13 19 WALTERS,  Coral WA

2 15 68 KELLY,  Wayne NSW

2 18 30 FREHNER,  Ian WA

2 20 12 CROATTO,  Daniel Vic

2 21 47 LOWE,  Jason SA

20m BENCHREST  DUAL RANGE MATCH
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 1:00 PM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

1 3 10 KELLY,  Ivan NSW

1 4 39 JOHNSON,  Reg WA

1 5 16 PINTABONA,  Michael WA

1 7 17 ROLFE,  Cameron WA

1 8 74 CORBETT,  Hugh WA

1 9 26 EDWARDS,  Maureen WA

1 11 69 KAHLFELD,  Jurgen WA

1 12 29 BENGIORNO,  Len WA

1 14 57 MIGHALL,  John WA

1 15 32 MCLAUGHLAN,  Fran WA

1 17 28 SEVELJ,  Andrew SA
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TRA 2023 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
EVENT SQUADDING

Sunday, 9 April 2023

20m BENCHREST  DUAL RANGE MATCH
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 1:00 PM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

1 19 41 EARNEST,  Seane WA

1 20 60 RATCLIFFE,  Sean WA

1 21 72 PORTER,  John WA

1 22 38 OLIVER,  Peter WA

1 24 3 CRESP,  Mark SA

1 25 18 LA MACCHIA,  Adrian WA

20m BENCHREST  DUAL RANGE MATCH
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 3:15 PM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

2 3 70 HILBERS,  Natasha WA

2 4 40 COTTERELL,  Kay WA

2 5 62 HALLIDAY,  Tony WA

2 7 31 COWBURN,  Barry WA

2 10 44 BARRETT,  William WA

2 11 65 MEACHEM,  Greg WA

2 12 30 FREHNER,  Ian WA

2 13 14 HIDDLESTONE,  Natalie WA

2 15 20 IBBOTSON,  Clive WA

2 17 50 ARCHER,  Gary WA

2 20 51 FITZGERALD,  Ethan WA

2 21 43 PUZEY,  Ronald WA

2 22 61 DEMPSEY,  Todd WA

2 24 73 LITTLELY,  David WA

2 26 71 HILBERS,  Marc WA

2 27 23 STOFFELS,  Shaun WA
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TRA 2023 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
EVENT SQUADDING

Monday, 10 April 2023

90m PRONE BILL EDDY  MATCH
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 8:00 AM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

1 2 12 CROATTO,  Daniel Vic

1 5 7 MCNAIR,  Caley NZ

1 7 8 YOUD,  Barry Tas

1 9 52 SHIERS,  Roy WA

1 11 28 SEVELJ,  Andrew SA

1 14 22 FERGUSON,  Kiel WA

1 16 67 WRIGHT,  David NSW

1 17 6 MCNAIR,  Stephanie NZ

1 18 31 COWBURN,  Barry WA

1 25 30 FREHNER,  Ian WA

90m PRONE BILL EDDY  MATCH
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 10:30 AM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

2 6 19 WALTERS,  Coral WA

2 7 5 MCNAIR,  Ruth NZ

2 9 68 KELLY,  Wayne NSW

2 15 47 LOWE,  Jason SA

2 19 9 GLANVILLE,  Graham Tas

2 21 4 MCNAIR,  Robbie NZ

90m BENCHREST  DUAL RANGE MATCH
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 1:00 PM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

1 2 43 PUZEY,  Ronald WA

1 4 51 FITZGERALD,  Ethan WA

1 5 73 LITTLELY,  David WA

1 6 28 SEVELJ,  Andrew SA

1 7 41 EARNEST,  Seane WA

1 10 44 BARRETT,  William WA

1 11 74 CORBETT,  Hugh WA

1 12 72 PORTER,  John WA

1 13 32 MCLAUGHLAN,  Fran WA

1 14 69 KAHLFELD,  Jurgen WA

1 16 65 MEACHEM,  Greg WA
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TRA 2023 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
EVENT SQUADDING

Monday, 10 April 2023

90m BENCHREST  DUAL RANGE MATCH
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 1:00 PM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

1 17 70 HILBERS,  Natasha WA

1 19 3 CRESP,  Mark SA

1 22 10 KELLY,  Ivan NSW

1 23 20 IBBOTSON,  Clive WA

1 24 14 HIDDLESTONE,  Natalie WA

1 25 23 STOFFELS,  Shaun WA

1 26 40 COTTERELL,  Kay WA

90m BENCHREST  DUAL RANGE MATCH
Preparation & Sighting Start Time: 3:30 PM

Squad Bay Entry # Competitor State

2 4 71 HILBERS,  Marc WA

2 6 17 ROLFE,  Cameron WA

2 9 39 JOHNSON,  Reg WA

2 10 30 FREHNER,  Ian WA

2 11 38 OLIVER,  Peter WA

2 12 50 ARCHER,  Gary WA

2 13 16 PINTABONA,  Michael WA

2 14 18 LA MACCHIA,  Adrian WA

2 16 61 DEMPSEY,  Todd WA

2 19 26 EDWARDS,  Maureen WA

2 21 57 MIGHALL,  John WA

2 23 62 HALLIDAY,  Tony WA

2 24 31 COWBURN,  Barry WA

2 25 29 BENGIORNO,  Len WA

2 27 60 RATCLIFFE,  Sean WA
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